Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 7
19.06.2021 - 11:21

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
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VUKELIC, Veljko
SAVIC, Nikola
MENDA, Milos
DJUKIC, Luka
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
BANJALIC, Ivan
SOBIC, Pavle
MIJAILOVIC, Jovan
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
STANKOVIC, Viktor
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ZIVANOVIC, Uros
POTKONJAK, Nikola
GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej
MARKOVIC, Andrej
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARTIC, Bojan
MASIC, Aleksa
DJUKIC, Luka
ANTIC, Veselin
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
BOSKOQVIC, Lazar
KARANOVIC, Veljko
MANOV, Mane
FARKAS, David
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
PEREZIC, Andrej
ZELJIC, Ognjen

CEH, Aron

SILADJI, Caba
KLOBUCNIK, Tomas
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
ZIVANOQVIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
KUSIK, Alex
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
POTKONJAK, Nikola
GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej
MARKOVIC, Andrej
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARTIC, Bojan
MASIC, Aleksa
DJUKIC, Luka

ANTIC, Veselin
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
BOSKOVIC, Lazar

YB

08  11. April

08 Leskovac

07 Velika Kikinda
08 Velika Kikinda

08 PK Obilic
07 Barakuda
08 Partizan

08 Plavi Talas
08 CrvenaZvezda

08 11. April

07 Usce

05 Dubocica

03  Vracar

04  Vracar

05 Partizan

05 Vracar

05 Spartak Prozivka
04  11. April

05 Novi Beograd 011
06 PantaRei

06 Partizan

03  Novi Beograd 011
06 Velika Kikinda

05  Neptun

06  Spartak Prozivka
05 Partizan

04  Usce

05 Barakuda

06  Usce

90 Vojvodina

90 SK DUKLA Banska Bystrica
02 PK Obilic

05 Dubocica

97  11. April

02 XBS Swimming
00 11. April

01 Dubocica

03  Vracar

04  Vracar

05 Partizan

05 Vracar

05 Spartak Prozivka
04  11. April

05 Novi Beograd 011
06 PantaRei

06 Partizan

03  Novi Beograd 011

Time Pts
3456 423
3530 397
3546 391
36.04 373
40.18 269
40.91 255
43.05 219
43.18 217
43.75 208
4442 199
50.29 137
29.27 69 Q
31.24 573 R
3179 543 R
3198 534
32.48 509
3279 495
3352 463
33.68 457
34.06 442
3427 434
3427 434
3454 424
3462 421
3537 394
35.73 383
38.88 297
4245 228
4250 227
2763 828 Q
2826 774 Q
29.12 707 Q
29.27 696 Q
2953 678 Q
2996 649 Q
3043 620 Q
30.62 608 Q
31.24 573 R
3179 543 R
3198 534
32.48 509
3279 495
3352 463
33.68 457
34.06 442
3427 434
3427 434
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
19. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 3454 424
20. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 3456 423
21. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 3462 421
22. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 3530 397
23. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 3537 394
24. MENDA, Milos 07  Velika Kikinda 3546 391
25. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 35.73 383
26. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 36.01 374
27. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 36.04 373
28. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 38.88 297
29. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.18 269
30. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 4091 255
31. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 4245 228
32. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 4250 227
33. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 43.05 219
34. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 43.18 217
35. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 43.75 208
36. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4442 199
37. ALIMPIC, Darije 10 Vracar 48.08 157
38. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 50.29 137
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